Please refer to the section on eligibility criteria in the About tab on the Oneida Athletic Hall of Fame website. Email this form to info@oneidaathletichof.com or send via US Mail to Oneida High School, 560 Seneca Street, Oneida, NY 13421, CO Mike Donegan, Oneida Athletic Hall of Fame.

\* Indicates required data

### **Nominator**

1) Nomination submitted by: *
2) Nominator Address: *
3) Nominator Telephone (please include area code): *
4) Nominator Email Address: *
5) Classification of Nominee *
Athlete (continue on Page 2)
Coach (continue on Page 4)
Team (continue on Page 6)
Other/Volunteer/Administrator (continue on Page 7)

Please refer to the section on eligibility criteria in the About tab on the Oneida Athletic Hall of Fame website. Email this form to info@oneidaathletichof.com or send via US Mail to Oneida High School, 560 Seneca Street, Oneida, NY 13421, CO Mike Donegan, Oneida Athletic Hall of Fame.

\* Indicates required data

### **Athlete**

1) Nan	ne: *					
2) Add	lress:					
3) Tele	ephone (please	include area co	ode):			
4) Ema	ail Address:					
5) Years attended Oneida High School (eg., 1976-1980): *						
6) Graduation Year from Oneida High School: *						
7) Sports Participation at Oneida High School (please include sport and positions for each year). *						
	<u>Year</u>	<u>Sport</u>	Position	<u>Year</u>	<u>Sport</u>	<u>Position</u>
•	ase include app , Section, State		s related statistics, ho	nors, recognition	ons to support i	nomination (All
league	, Section, State	e, etc.).				
•	_		this nominee has ma District that would su			
	f Fame.			FF 022 220, Her I.		

Please refer to the section on eligibility criteria in the About tab on the Oneida Athletic Hall of Fame website. Email this form to info@oneidaathletichof.com or send via US Mail to Oneida High School, 560 Seneca Street, Oneida, NY 13421, CO Mike Donegan, Oneida Athletic Hall of Fame.

\* Indicates required data

### **Athlete**

10) List the significant contributions that the nominee has made to the world of athletics upon leaving the Oneida City School District that would support his/her inclusion in the Oneida Athletic Hall of Fame.
11) List the professional achievements and community involvement of the nominee (This information is important to the nominating committee).
12) Add any comments you feel would distinguish this nominee from others:
13) Include endorsements and/or other documentation that could provide further information in support of this nominee. Use the form provided for testimonials/letters of recommendation if desired.

Please refer to the section on eligibility criteria in the About tab on the Oneida Athletic Hall of Fame website. Email this form to info@oneidaathletichof.com or send via US Mail to Oneida High School, 560 Seneca Street, Oneida, NY 13421, CO Mike Donegan, Oneida Athletic Hall of Fame.

\* Indicates required data

### Coach

1) Name: *
2) Address:
3) Telephone (please include area code):
4) Email Address:
5) Coaching within the Oneida City School District; please include sports coached, win/loss records, coaching years: *
6) Honors, Recognitions, Team Accomplishments (Coach of the Year, etc.)
7) List the significant contributions this nominee has made to students and the interscholastic athletic program at the Oneida City School District that would support his/her inclusion in the Oneida Athletic Hall of Fame:
8) List the significant contributions that the nominee has made to the world of athletics upon leaving the Oneida City School District that would support his/her inclusion in the Oneida Athletic Hall of Fame:

Please refer to the section on eligibility criteria in the About tab on the Oneida Athletic Hall of Fame website. Email this form to info@oneidaathletichof.com or send via US Mail to Oneida High School, 560 Seneca Street, Oneida, NY 13421, CO Mike Donegan, Oneida Athletic Hall of Fame.

\* Indicates required data

### Coach

9) List the professional achievements and community involvement of the nominee (This information is important to the nominating committee).
10) Add any comments you feel would distinguish this nominee from others:
11) Include endorsements and/or other documentation that could provide further information in support of this nominee. Use the form provided for testimonials/letters of recommendation if desired.

Please refer to the section on eligibility criteria in the About tab on the Oneida Athletic Hall of Fame website. Email this form to info@oneidaathletichof.com or send via US Mail to Oneida High School, 560 Seneca Street, Oneida, NY 13421, CO Mike Donegan, Oneida Athletic Hall of Fame.

\* Indicates required data

#### **Team**

ream
1) Name: *
2) Sport season (Year): *
3) Please include appropriate sports related statistics, honors, recognitions to support nomination (All league, Section, State, etc.)
4) Add any comments you feel would distinguish this nominee from others:
5) Include endorsements and/or other documentation that could provide further information in support of this nominee. Use the form provided for testimonials/letters of recommendation if desired.

Please refer to the section on eligibility criteria in the About tab on the Oneida Athletic Hall of Fame website. Email this form to info@oneidaathletichof.com or send via US Mail to Oneida High School, 560 Seneca Street, Oneida, NY 13421, CO Mike Donegan, Oneida Athletic Hall of Fame.

\* Indicates required data

### Other/Volunteer/Administrator

1) Name: *
2) Address:
3) Telephone (please include area code):
4) Email Address:
5) List the significant contributions this nominee has made to students and the interscholastic athletic program at the Oneida City School District that would support his/her inclusion in the Oneida Athletic Hall of Fame:
6) List the significant contributions that the nominee has made to the world of athletics upon leaving the Oneida City School District that would support his/her inclusion in the Oneida Athletic Hall of Fame:
7) List the professional achievements and community involvement of the nominee (This information is important to the nominating committee).
8) Add any comments you feel would distinguish this nominee from others:

Please refer to the section on eligibility criteria in the About tab on the Oneida Athletic Hall of Fame website. Email this form to info@oneidaathletichof.com or send via US Mail to Oneida High School, 560 Seneca Street, Oneida, NY 13421, CO Mike Donegan, Oneida Athletic Hall of Fame.

\* Indicates required data

#### Other/Volunteer/Administrator

9) Include endorsements and/or other documentation that could provide further information in support of this nominee. Use the form provided for testimonials/letters of recommendation if desired.